PARTNO
60030
105010
415509
607618
607713
14200000
22253742
0009-0112-1
0503101-1
0503102-1
10067174-102
102210-14-1
102210-14-2
102210-14-2A
102210-16-1
102210-9
102210-9 Series 2
102210-9 Series 4
102210-9A
102226-3
106040-3
106040-4-1
106462-1
106462-3-1
108342-2
108342-345-1
119415-4
130R1903-4
130R1903-5
133258-2-1
133258-3-1
15720-5
15868-1A
15885-1B
15885-1C
1616-5
1616-7
162B3
179250-0003
203250-1
203250-2
204770-1-1
204770-2-1
204790-1-1
204790-2-1
206400-2-1

NSN
4820-01-191-4184
6610-00-116-4020
4320-01-044-0522
4320-00-887-1898
3020-00-832-2153

4920-00-169-1698
1650-01-334-3030
3010-01-437-8146
1680-00-887-1967
1680-00-887-1968

5841-01-111-5938
1660-01-067-0390
1660-01-159-9078
1660-01-159-9078
1660-01-311-9984
1660-00-887-6728
1660-00-887-6728
1660-00-887-6728
1660-00-887-6728
1660-00-887-6729
1660-00-625-6195
1660-00-084-6707
1660-00-887-1914
4810-00-884-7571
2995-00-996-2333
2995-00-996-2334

5895-01-272-8047
4310-00-066-6168
4310-00-547-2747
1660-00-757-7908
6695-01-342-6134
1630-00-887-1916
6615-00-887-6721
6615-00-986-8995
6615-00-182-7698
1650-00-887-1917
1650-00-887-1917

5865-01-451-2868
1660-00-887-4282
1660-00-887-4283
1660-00-909-9594
1660-00-909-9595
4310-00-909-5591
4310-01-177-9505
4310-00-143-9222

WINGS AEROSPACE CAPABILITIES

WINGS AEROSPACE, LLC
P-3 REPAIR CAPABILITIES LIST

ITEM_NAME

CYLINDER, MLG UPLOCK RELEASE
INDICATOR

MOTORPUMP, HYD

MOTORPUMP ASSY, A/C HYD
PUMP, HYDRAULIC
INTERROGATOR TEST SET
SERVOVALVE ASSEMBLY
ACTUATOR, WING FLAP
REGULATOR, CABLE TENSION
REGULATOR, CABLE TENSION
RADAR MODULATOR
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES
CONTROLLER VALVE
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES
CONTROLLER, CAB PRES

VALVE, OUTFLOW

REGULATOR, VENTURI-TYPE AIR FLOW
REGULATOR, VENTURI-TYPE AIR FLOW
VALVE, WING ANTI ICING

VALVE, WING ANTI ICING

VALVE, STARTER CTRL

VALVE, STARTER CTRL

RECEIVER TRANSMITTER
COMPRESSOR PACKAGE ASSY
COMPRESSOR PACKAGE ASSY
X-DUCER, PRESS GAUGE
X-DUCER, PRESS GAUGE

VALVE, BRAKE

RATE OF TURN CONTROL
VERTICAL GYRO

VERTICAL GYRO

ACTUATING CYLINDER, MLG DOOD
ACTUATING CYLINDER, MLG DOOD
INDICATOR

COUNTERMEASURES DISPENSER SWITCH
COOLING TURBINES

COOLING TURBINES

COOLING TURBINES

COOLING TURBINES
CONPRESSORS, TURBINE DRIVEN
CONPRESSORS, TURBINE DRIVEN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
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PARTNO
206400-2-2
206400-3-1
206400-3-1B
206400-6-1
206400-7-1
206400-7-1A
206400-7-2
206449-6
206449-7
206623-10
206623-8
2210191-1
2215790-2-1
25101A10C2C1
27500-1
31400-1
3-1864-4-2
37200-301
383074-1-1
383074-1-5
383076-1-1
383076-1-5
383650-1-1
383650-1-2
383650-2
383650-3
383652-1-1
383652-1-2
392200-11-1
392200-12-1
392556-1-1
393007-07869
393007-07870
41D110
41D110-1
41D230
4217-543000
4562-5A7-1
4564-5A6-1
500702-3613
52730-2
583R496H01
607618-1
6-256-251
669424-7
671CPX10-051
681508-1

NSN
4310-00-149-7845
4310-00-567-3136
4310-01-462-3916
4310-21-879-7180
4310-01-296-0634
4310-01-296-0634
4310-01-296-0634
4820-01-144-4063
4820-01-322-7052
4310-01-434-1995
4310-01-431-0665
4310-01-319-5804
4310-01-477-7389
6620-00-717-1900
4920-00-799-5023
6615-00-566-0331
1680-00-866-7184
1650-00-887-4278

2995-00-020-6111

2995-00-045-3347
2995-00-045-3347
2995-01-462-4613
2995-01-534-2540
2995-00-111-3653

4810-00-106-7401

1660-00-903-0836
6680-00-815-7282
6680-00-815-7285
4810-00-822-3052
4810-00-943-5223
2995-00-822-3053
1650-00-130-6961
6610-00-561-9375
6610-00-887-9308
4140-00-241-0065
1650-01-245-5935
1270-01-060-1083
4320-00-124-1588
2915-00-822-3059
3040-00-566-0336

5945-01-224-0481

WINGS AEROSPACE CAPABILITIES

WINGS AEROSPACE, LLC
P-3 REPAIR CAPABILITIES LIST

ITEM_NAME

COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
COMPRESSOR, ENG DRVN
SURGE BLEED VALVE

SURGE BLEED VALVE

ASSY, COMP PRE-SWIRL

ASSY, COMP PRE-SWIRL

ASSY, COMP DISCONNECT

AIR FLOW MULTIPIER
INDICATOR

AUTOPILOT LOAD SENSOR
AUTOPILOT LOAD SENSOR
VALVE, NEEDLE CONTROL
VALVE, WING FLAP HYD CONTROL
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE

VALVE, PRESSURE REGULATING
VALVE, PRESSURE REGULATING
VALVE, FLUID REGULATING
FUEL QTY INDICATOR

FUEL QTY INDICATOR

VALVE, SHUTOFF MOTOR OPERATED
VALVE, SHUTOFF MOTOR OPERATED
VALVE, SHUTOFF

MOTOR, DIRECT CURRENT
TRANSMITTER. DUAL POSITION
TRANSMITTER ASSY. SINGLE POS
FAN ASSEMBLY, VANE AXIAL
VALVE, FLAP ASYMMETRY
WAVEGUIDE DUPLEXER
MOTORPUMP ASSY, A/IC HYD
VALVE, LEVEL SENSING PILOT
ACTUATOR, WING FLAP
ALTIMETER

SOLENOID ASSY
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PARTNO
681509-2
801471-9
802275-1
802406-2
832071-3

8AW43AAA221

8AWG61-LAL3
8DJ64GAX1
8DJ64-GAX1
8DJ81CAA2
8DJ81CAN1
8DJ81-CAN1
8DJ81-CAN2
8TJ64GAL
8TJ64GAL1
8TJ88GAH1
8TJ88-GAH1
8TJ88GAH3
901559-113
901561-113
901572-3
901574-3
901711-1
901711-109
901711-111
901711-113
901711-119
901711-121
901711-123
901711-3
901711-5
902607-1
908914-7
921874-1

931998-101
932579-101
933137-101
933137-103
933137-105
933137-107
933137-109
933137-111
938000-101
938000-107
938000-109
938000-111

NSN
1660-01-004-5583
1650-00-804-3608
1650-00-887-4299

1560-00-806-6288

6620-00-021-2239

6620-00-969-3972
6620-00-800-2601

6620-00-020-3211
6620-00-020-3211
6130-00-906-9917

6130-01-224-4291
1650-00-962-1755
1650-00-962-1558
1650-00-821-4048
1650-00-821-4051
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-966-9485
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-887-4392
1680-00-887-4392
1650-00-887-4305
1560-00-806-5595
1560-00-806-5594

1560-00-073-6983

1680-21-894-1917
1680-21-894-1918
1680-01-005-4807
1680-00-760-0654
1680-21-894-1919
1680-21-894-1920

1650-00-004-4791
1650-00-003-8887
1650-00-148-7564

WINGS AEROSPACE CAPABILITIES

WINGS AEROSPACE, LLC
P-3 REPAIR CAPABILITIES LIST

ITEM_NAME

ASSY, COMP DISCONNECT

ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY, MLG

ACTUATING CYLINDER, NLG

RATE INTEGRATING GYRO, LC22A
DAMPER ASSEMBLY, CO-PILOTS COLUMN
AMMETER AC

AC FAULT IND

INDICATOR, FUEL FLOW

FUEL FLOW INDICATOR

INDICATOR

INDICATOR, TACH

TACH INDICATOR

INDICATOR

XMIT, FUEL FLOW

FUEL FLOW TRANSMITTER

FLOWMETER, FUEL

FUEL FLOWMETER

FLOWMETER, FUEL

BOOSTER ASSEMBLY, AILERON

BOOSTER ASSEMBLY, ELEVATOR
CYLINDER ASSY, AILERON BOOSTER ACTU
CYLINDER ASSY, ELEV BOOSTER ACTU
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, L/H ELEV TRIM TAB
ACTUATOR ASSY, R/H ELEV TRIM TAB
ACTUATOR ASSY, RUDDER TRIM TAB
ACTUATOR ASSY, UNIVERSAL TRIM
ACTUATOR ASSY, L/H AILERON TRIM
ACTUATOR ASSY, R/H AILERON TRIM
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, UPLOCK, BOMB BAY DOORS
DAMPER ASSEMBLY, UPPER RUDDER VISCOUS
DAMPER ASSEMBLY, LOWER RUDDER VISCOUS

DAMPER ASSEMBLY, HORIZONTAL STABILIZER ELEVATOR
INDICATOR

ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
ACTUATOR ASSY, DEMAGNETIZED
HYD ASSY, RUDDER

HYD ASSY, RUDDER

HYD ASSY, RUDDER

HYD ASSY, RUDDER
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PARTNO
938001-101
938001-103
938001-105
938001-109
938001-111
938002-101
938002-107
938002-109
938002-111
938003-101
938003-103
938003-105
938003-109
938003-111
938004-101
938004-107
938004-109
938004-111
938005-101
938005-103
938005-105
938005-111
953183-1
979369-103
A13A
A13A2

A26877-10-001

A2850-5
A-9381
A-9381M1
AAU21A
AAU24A
AN3203V30
ANS5766T4
ATS100-169
ATS100-346
AV16D1121B
AV16E1131B
B2-96800-2
B2-96800-3
B6200-2
BYLB7520
C2-96000-8
C2-96100-8
C2-96300-8
D6100-4
D6100-5

NSN
1650-00-929-8870

1650-00-021-4292
1650-00-449-1909
1650-00-148-7563

1650-00-004-9788
1650-00-004-9789
1650-00-148-7567
1650-00-929-8866

1650-00-021-4294
1650-00-449-1922
1650-00-148-7566

1650-00-004-9757
1650-00-004-9758
1650-00-148-7570
1650-00-929-8871

1650-00-021-4291
1650-00-148-7568
5985-01-187-9140
3040-01-397-6147
6645-00-403-4947
6645-00-150-6526
6685-00-887-9302
6615-00-869-0825
6105-00-858-0383
1650-00-130-6961
6610-00-405-6461

2995-00-470-8080
2915-00-818-7798
2915-00-887-1904

4810-00-566-0332
1680-00-070-4812
1680-00-070-5993
1680-00-070-5994

WINGS AEROSPACE CAPABILITIES

WINGS AEROSPACE, LLC
P-3 REPAIR CAPABILITIES LIST

ITEM_NAME

BOOSTER ASSY, RUDDER
BOOSTER ASSY, RUDDER
BOOSTER ASSY, RUDDER
BOOSTER ASSY, RUDDER
BOOSTER ASSY, RUDDER
HYD ASSY, AILERON

HYD ASSY, AILERON

HYD ASSY, AILERON

HYD ASSY, AILERON
BOOSTER ASSY, AILERON
BOOSTER ASSY, AILERON
BOOSTER ASSY, AILERON
BOOSTER ASSY, AILERON
BOOSTER ASSY, AILERON
HYD ASSY, ELEVATOR
HYD ASSY, ELEVATOR
HYD ASSY, ELEVATOR
HYD ASSY, ELEVATOR
BOOST ASSY, ELEVATOR
BOOST ASSY, ELEVATOR
BOOST ASSY, ELEVATOR
BOOST ASSY, ELEVATOR

ELECTRONIC SWITCH CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

ACTUATOR, WIND FLAP
AIRCRAFT CLOCK

AIRCRAFT ELAPSED TIME CLOCK
INDICATOR

RATE GYRO XMITTER

MOTOR, DIRECT CURRENT
MOTOR, DIRECT CURRENT
ALTIMETER

ALTIMETER

VOLTMETER

STANDBY COMPASS

STARTER, AIR TURBINE
STARTER, AIR TURBINE

VALVE, MOTOR OPER. SHUT OFF
VALVE, MOTOR OPER. SHUT OFF
ASSY, CONTROL VALVE

ASSY, CONTROL VALVE

ASSY, CONTROL VALVE
ACTUATOR & VALVE ASSY
ACTUATOR

WINDOW UNIT L/H

WINDOW UNIT R/H

WINDOW UNIT L/H

WINDOW UNIT L/H
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PARTNO
D6100-6

D6100-7
D-6100-7
D6300-5

D6300-6

D6300-7
D-6300-7
DG1032AA02
DL1326M39-4
DL1326M39-4A
DL1326M39-5
DL1326M40-3
DL1326M40-4
DYLZ5858-1
EA-1045-037-1A
EA-1045-037-2
EA-1045-037-2B
EA-1045-039-2A
EA1068A2313
EA1068A2352
EA1320-077
EA1320-077-1
EA-1320-422-1
EA-1320-442
EA148ANH95H
M3500-5

MB1
MF10-3911-25Z
MF10-3911-25ZE
MF19-3911-25ZE
MF19-3911-30Z
MF19-3911-30ZE
MF45-3911-20Z
MF69-3906-30BCD-4
MF8-3911-257
MF9-3911-20S390
MF9-3911-257
MF9-3911-257G
MF9-3911-30Z
MF9-3911-30ZE
MF9-3911-30Z-S295
MF9-3911-30Z-S481
MPEV1-060-1
MS17983-2
MS25470-7
MS28008-1
MS28009-2

NSN

1680-00-070-5993
1680-00-070-5993

1680-00-325-1266
1680-00-070-5994
1680-00-070-5994
5841-01-111-5938
1680-00-877-6385
1680-00-877-6385
1680-01-181-3218
1680-00-877-6388
1680-01-181-1374
1660-00-818-7701
1650-00-786-7710
4320-00-072-2291
4320-00-949-6842
4320-00-856-9396

6680-00-319-1723
4320-00-887-1898
4320-00-124-1588
4320-00-949-6840
4320-00-226-5642
6680-00-319-1711

1650-00-887-1903

1650-00-508-7109
4320-01-224-9869

1650-01-815-9387
4320-01-044-0522
6605-00-551-8187
6685-00-882-8127

WINGS AEROSPACE CAPABILITIES

WINGS AEROSPACE, LLC
P-3 REPAIR CAPABILITIES LIST

ITEM_NAME
WINDOW UNIT L/H
WINDOW UNIT L/H
WINDOW UNIT
WINDOW UNIT R/H
WINDOW UNIT R/H
WINDOW UNIT R/H
WINDOW UNIT

RADAR MODULATOR (PULSED RF SOURCE)

LINEAR ACTUATOR, ELEC
LINEAR ACTUATOR, ELEC
LINEAR ACTUATOR, ELEC
ACTUATOR

LINEAR ACTUATOR, ELEC
VALVE, SHUTOFF
MOTORPUMP, HYD
MOTORPUMP, HYD
MOTORPUMP, HYD
MOTORPUMP, HYD

XMIT, ENGINE OIL

XMIT, QTY

MOTORPUMP, HYD
MOTORPUMP, HYD
MOTORPUMP, HYD
MOTORPUMP, HYD

HYD. QTY INDICATOR
INDICATOR

ALTIMETER

HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MOTOR ASSY, HYD
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MOTORPUMP, HYD

COMPASS

HYD PRESS IND

AIR TEMP INDICATOR
INDICATOR

Page 5 of 6



PARTNO
MS28010-2
MS28010-8
MS28075-1
R1596M5
SD607711
SD609802
SPL5568-3
SPL5568-5
SPL5569-3
SPL5569-5
SPL5569-7
SPL5569-9
SR4J
SR-4]
SR4W
SR5E
SRD-9B
ST-104E
ST105F
ST-105F
ST109C
ST-109C
ST-3G
TRU2AA

NSN
6620-00-557-0350
6620-00-935-1321
6610-00-473-5046
1680-00-887-1911

4320-00-248-9078
3040-00-566-0336
3040-01-397-6147
1680-00-887-1909

1680-01-253-9642
1680-01-382-5112

6685-00-887-6814
6610-00-858-0615

6685-00-887-9303
6685-01-334-3244
6685-00-887-1972
6685-00-887-1972
6685-00-887-1971
6685-00-887-1971
6685-00-887-1970

WINGS AEROSPACE CAPABILITIES

WINGS AEROSPACE, LLC
P-3 REPAIR CAPABILITIES LIST

ITEM_NAME

INDICATOR

INDICATOR

RATE OF CLIMB INDICATOR
ACTUATOR, OIL COOLER
PUMP, HYDRAULIC
PUMP, HYDRAULIC
WING FLAP ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR, WING FLAP
BRAKE, FLAP ACT
BRAKE, FLAP ACT
BRAKE, FLAP ACT
BRAKE, FLAP ACT
INDICATOR

INDICATOR, POSITION
INDICATOR

INDICATOR

INDICATOR, DUAL PRES
XMIT, PRES
TRANSMITTER

XMIT, PRES

CABIN TRANSMITTER
XMIT, CABIN PRES

XMIT, X-FEED PRES
RATE GYRO TRANSMITTER
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